Monitorler

27

24

27

27

15.

27

17

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin
8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ

VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

84,00 USD

131,25
usb

145,95
usb

151,20
usb

157,50
usb

236,25
usb

173,25
usb

207,90
usb

240,45
usb

346,50
usb

387,45
usb

409,50
usb



° 34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 661,50

Sl usb



